WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

Stove and Backyard Storein Brentwood, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 7 10:00am PT

Lot

100
101
102
103

104
105
106

107

108

109
110
110B
111
112
113

114

115
116

117

118
119

120

121

122

Title

Built In DCS 26" Professional BGA Girill
Scottsdale Outdoor Fireplace / Garden Grill
Breckwell Pellet Stove - Blaser Model P24l

Vermont Castings Stardance Direct Vent
Natural Gas Stove - NEW

Heat Tech GM 26 Pellet Stove
Heat Tech GMI 26 Pellet Stove

Vermont Castings Brookhaven Direct Vent Gas
Fireplace - NEW

Portland Willamette Patio GlassFyre Heater -
NEW

Vermont Castings Encore 2550 Catalytic
Woodburning Stove

Big Green Egg Chiminea- NEW
Big Green Mini Egg Grill - NEW
Big Green Medium Egg Grill
Heat Tech CM Pellet Stove
Propane Fire Pit

(2) Table Gas Fire Pits- Mfg. by Cdifornia
Outdoor Concepts

(2) Table Gas Fire Pits- Mfg. by California
Outdoor Concepts

Hearth Classics Hearth Pad

Direct Vent Gas Fireplace Insert - Kozy Heat
Model CSK-335

Vermont Castings Corner Cabinet for the
Brookhaven Direct Vent Gas Fireplace

Lennox Fireplace Insert

Breckwell Free Standing Vented Gas
Stove/Fireplace

Breckwell Pellet Stove Insert with Brushed
Nickel Door

Breckwell Free Standing Gas Direct Vent Cast
Iron Stove - Model G2100CDV

Outdoor Cocktail Bar Chiller

V4

12/14/25 04:39:47

www.WestAuction.com

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 9 10:00am PT

Lot

123
124

125

126
127
128
129
129B
130
131

132

133
134
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143
144

Title

Vermont Castings Natural Vent Gas Insert

Breckwell Pellet Stove Insert with Brushed
Nickel Door

Breckwell Pellet Stove Insert with Brushed
Nickel Door

Breckwell Free Standing Pellet Stove
Breckwell Free Standing Pellet Stove
Breckwell Pellet Stove - Blaser Model P24l
Heat Tech Pellet Stove

Breckwell Pellet Stove Tahoe - Model P2000FS
Heat Tech Pellet Stove

Vermont Castings Defiant Non-Catalytic
Woodburning Stove - NEW

Capital Cooking Equipment Professional Built-
In Series 26" Charcoa Grill

Lennox Whitfield Freestanding Pellet Stove
Breckwell Pellet Stove Tahoe - Model P2000FS

Fireplace Products International (FPI) Vented
Gas Fireplace Heater - NEW

Fireplace Products International (FPI) Zero
Clearance Direct Vent Gas Fireplace

Fireplace Products International (FPI) Zero
Clearance Direct Vent Gas Fireplace - NEW

Breckwell Pellet Stove - Mojave Model
P2700FSA - NEW

Breckwell Pellet Stove Sonora Model P-23I-
NEW

Breckwell Pellet Stove Sonora Model P-23I-
NEW

Breckwell Pellet Stove Sonora Model P-23I-
NEW

Breckwell Pellet Stove - Mojave Model
P2700FSA

Breckwell Pellet Stove - Blaser Moddl P24l

Portland Willamette Patio GlassFyre Free
Standing Burner



Lot
145

146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Title

Regency Fireplace Product Vented Gas
Fireplace Heater

Fireplace Products Internationa (FPI) Vented
Gas Fireplace Heater

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in a Bag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

BlissHammock in a Bag

Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Hammock in a Bag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

BlissHammock in a Bag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in aBag

BlissHammock in aBag

Bliss Hammock in a Bag

Bliss European Quilted Hammock

Bliss European Quilted Hammock

Bliss Classic Cotton Rope Hammock

Tahiti Multi Color Hammock

Bliss Hammock Stand

Bliss Hammock Stand

Bliss Hammock Stand

Bliss Hammock Stand

Bliss Poly Rope Hammock

Bliss European Quilted Hammock

Bliss European Quilted Hammock

Bliss European Quilted Hammock

Bliss European Quilted Hammock

Bliss European Quilted Hammock

2/4

Lot

186
187
188
189
190
191A
191B
191C
192A
192B
193

198

198A
199
200
201
202
203
203A
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

12/14/25 04:39:47

Title

Bliss European Quilted Hammock
Bliss European Quilted Hammock
Bliss Tahiti Multi Color Hammock
Bliss Tahiti Multi Color Hammock
Bliss Tahiti Multi Color Hammock
Classic Rope Hammaock

Classic Rope Hammock

Classic Rope Hammock

Bliss Tahiti Rope Hammaock

Bliss Tahiti Rope Hammock

(5) Wind Divas - Spinning Plastic Garden
Streamers

(1) Fire Magic Meat and Poultry Rotisserie
Cradle

Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Oversized Deluxe Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
Bliss Hammock in aBag

Bliss C-Frame Hammock Chair Stand
Bliss C-Frame Hammock Chair Stand
Bliss C-Frame Hammock Chair Stand

(1) Fire Magic Meat and Poultry Rotisserie
Cradle

DCS Grill Cover

Canopy Umbrellawith Stand

Bliss 15" Steel Hammock Stand

Bliss 15' Steel Hammock Stand

Bliss 15' Steel Hammock Stand

Bliss 15" Steel Hammock Stand

Logs and Lava Rock Kit

MaxiFire Firelog Burner

Breckwell Ceramic Fiber Logs
Breckwell Pellet Stoves A-M Log Set
Outdoor Log/LavaKit

Outdoor Log/LavaKit

Log/LavaKit

(5) Bags Log Bright Replacement Vermiculite
Breckwell Pellet Stoves A-M Log
Breckwell Pellet Stoves A-M Log Set
Adams Company #8 Firelighter

Steel Crate for Large Big Green Egg



Lot

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
242A
2428

243
244
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

255

256

257
259
260
261
262
263
264
264A

Title

(8) Assorted Logs

Picnic Time BBQ Apron Tote

SF 49ers BBQ Set

SF 49ers BBQ Set

Vermont Castings BBQ Set

Vermont Castings BBQ Set

Vermont Castings BBQ Set

Vermont Castings BBQ Set

Vermont Castings BBQ Set

DCS Stainless Sted 5-Piece Grilling Tool Set
Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush

Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush

Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush

Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush

Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush

(4) Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brushes
Assorted BBQ Sauces and Smoke Chips
(72) Instant Read Meat Thermometers

(4) BBQ Covers and (4) Blue Flame Gas Vave
Keys

DCS 5-Piece Grilling Tool Set

Pool Supplies

Lennox ADVIIT Advantage Pedestal

Office Supplies

DCS 27" BBQ Cover

DCS 27" BBQ Cover

DCS 27" Cover for BBQ with Side Burner
Candle Holder

Granite Top Table with Fire Pit

(126) Carbon Monoxide Alarms

Gas Dryer Connector Hoses, Sport Bottle Ice
Traysand More

Traeger Smith and Wesson 22 Mag Wood
Pellet Grill

Traeger Smith and Wesson 22 Mag Wood
Pellet Grill

Portable Grill/Fire Pit

(4) Spa Packs

Fire Place Tool Set

Fireplace Tools with Holder
Fireplace Tool Set

(3) Metal Goose Y ard Ornaments
Assorted Sealants and Polish

(5) Cans of Stove Paint

3/4

Lot

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

276
277

278
279
280
281
282

283

284
285
286
287

288

289
290

12/14/25 04:39:47

Title

Assorted Stove and Soot Cleaners

(12) Cans of Stove Paint

(12) Cans of Stove Paint

(12) Cans of Stove Paint

(11) Cans of Stove Paint

Olympia Outdoor Waterproof BBQ Light
Weatherproof BBQ Light

Weatherproof BBQ Light

Weatherproof BBQ Light

Weatherproof BBQ Light

(12) Bottles Flitz Stainless Steel and Chrome
Cleaner

Lennox Log Kit

Traeger Smith and Wesson 22 Mag Wood
Pellet Smoker

Breckwell A-Panel-22 P22 Panel Set
Breckwell A-Panel-22 P22 Panel Set

Vantage Hearth Bi-Fold Glass Doors Platinum
BBQ Spatulas, Thermometers, Cutting Mats

Advanced Catalyst Systems Platinum Bright
Embers Lava Rock

Assorted Lot of Fountains, Y ard Ornaments and
More

Escalera Stairclimbing Forklift
Big Joe Pallet Jack
Cast Stove Legs - Gold

Contents of Trailer - Stove Hardware and
Replacement Parts

Contents of Sea Container - Flashing, Stove
Skirts, Stove Pipe

20ft Sea Container
Storage Container 25' Long



12/14/25 04:39:47

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12pm (PT) on Monday, June 13, 2011.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: Tuesday, June 14, 9:00am-4:00pm

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A forklift will be
available at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please download this authorization
form, fill it out, sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4


http://www.westauction.com/home/payment
/auxiliary/release_authorization.pdf

