

www.WestAuction.com

Stove and Backyard Store in Brentwood, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 7 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jun 9 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	Built In DCS 26" Professional BGA Grill	123	Vermont Castings Natural Vent Gas Insert
101 102	Scottsdale Outdoor Fireplace / Garden Grill Breckwell Pellet Stove - Blaser Model P24I	124	Breckwell Pellet Stove Insert with Brushed Nickel Door
103	Vermont Castings Stardance Direct Vent Natural Gas Stove - NEW	125	Breckwell Pellet Stove Insert with Brushed Nickel Door
104	Heat Tech GM 26 Pellet Stove	126	Breckwell Free Standing Pellet Stove
105	Heat Tech GMI 26 Pellet Stove	127	Breckwell Free Standing Pellet Stove
106	Vermont Castings Brookhaven Direct Vent Gas	128	Breckwell Pellet Stove - Blaser Model P24I
40=	Fireplace - NEW	129	Heat Tech Pellet Stove
107	Portland Willamette Patio GlassFyre Heater - NEW	129B 130	Breckwell Pellet Stove Tahoe - Model P2000FS Heat Tech Pellet Stove
108	Vermont Castings Encore 2550 Catalytic Woodburning Stove	131	Vermont Castings Defiant Non-Catalytic Woodburning Stove - NEW
109	Big Green Egg Chiminea - NEW	132	Capital Cooking Equipment Professional Built-
110	Big Green Mini Egg Grill - NEW		In Series 26" Charcoal Grill
110B	Big Green Medium Egg Grill	133	Lennox Whitfield Freestanding Pellet Stove
111	Heat Tech CM Pellet Stove	134	Breckwell Pellet Stove Tahoe - Model P2000FS
112	Propane Fire Pit	135	Fireplace Products International (FPI) Vented
113	(2) Table Gas Fire Pits - Mfg. by California Outdoor Concepts	136	Gas Fireplace Heater - NEW Fireplace Products International (FPI) Zero
114	(2) Table Gas Fire Pits - Mfg. by California		Clearance Direct Vent Gas Fireplace
	Outdoor Concepts	137	Fireplace Products International (FPI) Zero
115	Hearth Classics Hearth Pad	120	Clearance Direct Vent Gas Fireplace - NEW
116	Direct Vent Gas Fireplace Insert - Kozy Heat Model CSK-335	138	Breckwell Pellet Stove - Mojave Model P2700FSA - NEW
117	Vermont Castings Corner Cabinet for the Brookhaven Direct Vent Gas Fireplace	139	Breckwell Pellet Stove Sonora Model P-23I- NEW
118	Lennox Fireplace Insert	140	Breckwell Pellet Stove Sonora Model P-23I-
119	Breckwell Free Standing Vented Gas Stove/Fireplace	141	NEW Breckwell Pellet Stove Sonora Model P-23I- NEW
120	Breckwell Pellet Stove Insert with Brushed Nickel Door	142	Breckwell Pellet Stove - Mojave Model
121	Breckwell Free Standing Gas Direct Vent Cast	1/12	P2700FSA Producted Pallet Stove Placer Model P241
	Iron Stove - Model G2100CDV	143	Breckwell Pellet Stove - Blaser Model P24I Portland Willemette Patio Glass Fire Free
122	Outdoor Cocktail Bar Chiller	144	Portland Willamette Patio GlassFyre Free Standing Burner

			12/11/20 0 1100
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
145	Regency Fireplace Product Vented Gas	186	Bliss European Quilted Hammock
	Fireplace Heater	187	Bliss European Quilted Hammock
146	Fireplace Products International (FPI) Vented	188	Bliss Tahiti Multi Color Hammock
1.47	Gas Fireplace Heater	189	Bliss Tahiti Multi Color Hammock
147	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	190	Bliss Tahiti Multi Color Hammock
148	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	191A	Classic Rope Hammock
149	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	191B	Classic Rope Hammock
150 151	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	191C	Classic Rope Hammock
	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	192A	Bliss Tahiti Rope Hammock
152	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	192B	Bliss Tahiti Rope Hammock
153	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	193	(5) Wind Divas - Spinning Plastic Garden
154	Bliss Hammock in a Bag		Streamers
155	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag	198	(1) Fire Magic Meat and Poultry Rotisserie
156 157	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag	1004	Cradle
157	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag	198A	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
158	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag	199	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
159	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag	200	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
160	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	201	Bliss Oversized Deluxe Hammock in a Bag
161	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	202	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
162	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	203	Bliss Deluxe Oversized Hammock in a Bag
163	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	203A	Bliss Hammock in a Bag
164	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	204	Bliss C-Frame Hammock Chair Stand
165	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	205	Bliss C-Frame Hammock Chair Stand
166	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	206	Bliss C-Frame Hammock Chair Stand
167	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	207	(1) Fire Magic Meat and Poultry Rotisserie Cradle
168	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	208	DCS Grill Cover
169	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	209	Canopy Umbrella with Stand
170	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	210	Bliss 15' Steel Hammock Stand
171	Bliss Hammock in a Bag	211	Bliss 15' Steel Hammock Stand
172	Bliss European Quilted Hammock	212	Bliss 15' Steel Hammock Stand
173	Bliss European Quilted Hammock	213	Bliss 15' Steel Hammock Stand
174	Bliss Classic Cotton Rope Hammock	214	Logs and Lava Rock Kit
175	Tahiti Multi Color Hammock	215	MaxiFire Firelog Burner
176	Bliss Hammock Stand	216	Breckwell Ceramic Fiber Logs
177	Bliss Hammock Stand	217	Breckwell Pellet Stoves A-M Log Set
178	Bliss Hammock Stand	218	Outdoor Log/Lava Kit
179	Bliss Hammock Stand	219	Outdoor Log/Lava Kit
180	Bliss Poly Rope Hammock	220	Log/Lava Kit
181	Bliss European Quilted Hammock	221	(5) Bags Log Bright Replacement Vermiculite
182	Bliss European Quilted Hammock	222	Breckwell Pellet Stoves A-M Log
183	Bliss European Quilted Hammock	223	Breckwell Pellet Stoves A-M Log Set
184	Bliss European Quilted Hammock	224	Adams Company #8 Firelighter
185	Bliss European Quilted Hammock	224	Adams Company no Phenghiel

225

Steel Crate for Large Big Green Egg

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
226	(8) Assorted Logs	265	Assorted Stove and Soot Cleaners
227	Picnic Time BBQ Apron Tote	266	(12) Cans of Stove Paint
228	SF 49ers BBQ Set	267	(12) Cans of Stove Paint
229	SF 49ers BBQ Set	268	(12) Cans of Stove Paint
230	Vermont Castings BBQ Set	269	(11) Cans of Stove Paint
231	Vermont Castings BBQ Set	270	Olympia Outdoor Waterproof BBQ Light
232	Vermont Castings BBQ Set	271	Weatherproof BBQ Light
233	Vermont Castings BBQ Set	272	Weatherproof BBQ Light
234	Vermont Castings BBQ Set	273	Weatherproof BBQ Light
235	DCS Stainless Steel 5-Piece Grilling Tool Set	274	Weatherproof BBQ Light
236	Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush	275	(12) Bottles Flitz Stainless Steel and Chrome
237	Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush		Cleaner
238	Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush	276	Lennox Log Kit
239	Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush	277	Traeger Smith and Wesson 22 Mag Wood Pellet Smoker
240	Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brush	278	Breckwell A-Panel-22 P22 Panel Set
241	(4) Grill Tek Battery Operated Grill Brushes	279	Breckwell A-Panel-22 P22 Panel Set
242	Assorted BBQ Sauces and Smoke Chips	280	Vantage Hearth Bi-Fold Glass Doors Platinum
242A		281	BBQ Spatulas, Thermometers, Cutting Mats
242B	(4) BBQ Covers and (4) Blue Flame Gas Valve Keys	282	Advanced Catalyst Systems Platinum Bright Embers Lava Rock
243	DCS 5-Piece Grilling Tool Set	283	Assorted Lot of Fountains, Yard Ornaments and
244	Pool Supplies	200	More
245	Lennox ADVIIT Advantage Pedestal	284	Escalera Stairclimbing Forklift
247	Office Supplies	285	Big Joe Pallet Jack
248	DCS 27" BBQ Cover	286	Cast Stove Legs - Gold
249	DCS 27" BBQ Cover	287	Contents of Trailer - Stove Hardware and
250	DCS 27" Cover for BBQ with Side Burner		Replacement Parts
251	Candle Holder	288	Contents of Sea Container - Flashing, Stove Skirts, Stove Pipe
252	Granite Top Table with Fire Pit	289	20ft Sea Container
253	(126) Carbon Monoxide Alarms	290	Storage Container 25' Long
254	Gas Dryer Connector Hoses, Sport Bottle Ice Trays and More	270	Storage Container 25 Long
255	Traeger Smith and Wesson 22 Mag Wood Pellet Grill		
256	Traeger Smith and Wesson 22 Mag Wood Pellet Grill		
257	Portable Grill/Fire Pit		
259	(4) Spa Packs		
260	Fire Place Tool Set		
261	Fireplace Tools with Holder		
262	Fireplace Tool Set		
263	(3) Metal Goose Yard Ornaments		
264	Assorted Sealants and Polish		
264A	(5) Cans of Stove Paint		

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12pm (PT) on Monday, June 13, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: Tuesday, June 14, 9:00am-4:00pm

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>download</u> this authorization form, fill it out, sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**